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U-19 Championship
2022/23 5th round, Match #38

Friday, 01.10.2022, 14:00, Piddubny Olympic College, Kyiv. 19°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa

0 : 2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Shyriaiev Ivan
5 Markov Maksym
4 Dodul Nikita
2 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr (C)
7 Yanchuk Denys
15 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
3 Hrazhdan Dmytro
10 Melenchuk Andrii
8 Ratushniak Oleksandr
20 Drach Mykyta
11 Ursolov Stanislav

Substitutes
31 Pirozhok Danylo
71 Skrypnik Oleksii
22 Cheprakov Andrii
21 Dmitriiev Mykhailo
19 Ishymskyi Danylo
17 Baraniuk Oleksandr
9 Yarysh Stepan
6 Novytskyi Ivan
13 Boiko Volodymyr

Coach
Didenko Anatolii

1 Minchev Mykyta
13 Zakhidnyi Pavlo (C)
3 Sytnykov Mykyta
12 Chubatyi Demian
23 Romanenko Daniil
19 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
7 Bazaiev Yaroslav
10 Radchenko Maksym
17 Davydenko Ivan
16 Hunichev Yehor
9 Andreichuk Andrii

Substitutes
31 Taran Yehor
4 Shtyfanovych Oleksandr
8 Boiko Andrii
11 Kaida Nazar
14 Atamanchuk Vladyslav
18 Kapustian Yehor
20 Komyshan Yehor
21 Oleksiuk Nazar
22 Shostak Dmytro

Coach
Karpov Oleksandr

Referee:
Artemenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Holik Artem
Assistant 2:
Hordynskyi Yurii
4th Official:
Hrytsai Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 5th round, Match #38
Friday, 01.10.2022, 14:00, Piddubny Olympic College, Kyiv. 19°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 0 : 2 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
20 Drach Mykyta 2'

3 Hrazhdan Dmytro
17 Baraniuk Oleksandr 7'

34' 9 Andreichuk Andrii

20 Drach Mykyta
19 Ishymskyi Danylo 46'

46' 9 Andreichuk Andrii
22 Shostak Dmytro

47' 7 Bazaiev Yaroslav

64' 22 Shostak Dmytro
10 Melenchuk Andrii
13 Boiko Volodymyr 68'

11 Ursolov Stanislav
71 Skrypnik Oleksii 68'

7 Yanchuk Denys
22 Cheprakov Andrii 71'

72' 16 Hunichev Yehor

75' 19 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
11 Kaida Nazar

83' 17 Davydenko Ivan

87' 17 Davydenko Ivan
8 Boiko Andrii

90' 10 Radchenko Maksym

90+2' 7 Bazaiev Yaroslav
20 Komyshan Yehor

90+2' 16 Hunichev Yehor
21 Oleksiuk Nazar

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


